hager.com/uk	 Subject to technical changes� 04.12.2025
Product Datasheet
WMPS12WG
hager.com/uk
WMPS12WG
10AX 1 Gang 2 Way Switch Wide Rocker Grey
Technical Features
Electric current
Switching current 10 A
Installation, mounting
Mounting on Flush mounting
Voltage
Rated voltage 250 V
Materials
Colour Grey
Surface finish Glossy
Material Urea formaldehyde
Treatment Untreated
Identification
Assembly arrangement Basic element with full cover plate
Connectivity
Mounting type Screw mounting
Controls and indicators
Number of buttons 1
Dimensions
Dimensions 86 x 86 mm
Built-in depth 12 mm
Safety
Ingress Protection (IP) class IP21
Architecture
Control/operation element Single rocker
Electric current
Rated current 10 A
Texts
Installation mode For flush-mounted and hollow wall mounting
Lighting Without lighting (cannot be illuminated)
Switch mode 2-way, with loop terminal
Sustainability
REACh-SVHC free Yes
RoHS conform Yes